
1 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna 5 4 7 16 1.25
2 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis 3 9 9 21 0.75
3 1 Salas Rosell Wilma 2 6 4 12 0.50
4 15 Silie Frómeta Yusidey 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena - - - -
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara - - - -
- 8 Borrell Cruz Emily - - - -
- 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian - - - -
- 17 Silva Franco Gyselle de la Caridad - - - -
- 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian - - - -
- 4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana - 2 4 6
- 11 Castañeda Simon Leanny - 4 7 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 27 32 70 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana 15 3 12 30 50.00
- 1 Salas Rosell Wilma 8 3 11 22
- 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis 12 1 4 17
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna 7 3 5 15
- 11 Castañeda Simon Leanny 10 - 3 13
- 15 Silie Frómeta Yusidey 3 3 1 7
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena - - - -
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara - - - -
- 8 Borrell Cruz Emily - - - -
- 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian - - - -
- 17 Silva Franco Gyselle de la Caridad - - - -
- 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 13 36 104 52.88


Spike

Limit:  25.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CUB • Cuba

CUB
PUR 1

3 23
25

25
17

25
19

25
22

98
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:25 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 3505/4/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:50  Total: 1:50
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1 8 Borrell Cruz Emily 7 3 12 22 1.75
2 1 Salas Rosell Wilma 4 3 10 17 1.00
3 15 Silie Frómeta Yusidey 2 4 15 21 0.50
4 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis 1 5 15 21 0.25
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena - - - -
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara - - - -
- 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian - - - -
- 17 Silva Franco Gyselle de la Caridad - - - -
- 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian - - - -
- 11 Castañeda Simon Leanny - 1 3 4
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna - 1 3 4
- 4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana - 4 9 13

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 21 67 102 3.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 7 34

1 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna 2 - 17 19 0.50
2 1 Salas Rosell Wilma 1 1 9 11 0.25
2 15 Silie Frómeta Yusidey 1 2 15 18 0.25
2 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis 1 3 11 15 0.25
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena - - - -
- 4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana - - 23 23
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara - - - -
- 8 Borrell Cruz Emily - - - -
- 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian - - - -
- 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian - - - -
- 11 Castañeda Simon Leanny - 1 9 10
- 17 Silva Franco Gyselle de la Caridad - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 8 84 97 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CUB • Cuba

CUB
PUR 1

3 23
25

25
17

25
19

25
22

98
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:25 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 3505/4/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:50  Total: 1:50
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1 1 Salas Rosell Wilma 9 - 13 22 2.25
2 4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana 5 1 9 15 1.25
3 15 Silie Frómeta Yusidey 4 - 5 9 1.00
3 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis 4 1 3 8 1.00
3 8 Borrell Cruz Emily 4 3 6 13 1.00
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena - - - -
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara - - - -
- 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian - - - -
- 11 Castañeda Simon Leanny - - 2 2
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna - - - -
- 17 Silva Franco Gyselle de la Caridad - - - -
- 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 5 38 69 6.50


Reception

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 15 Silie Frómeta Yusidey 12 - 40 52 3.00
2 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis 8 1 26 35 2.00
- 1 Salas Rosell Wilma - - 1 1
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena - - - -
- 4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana - - - -
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara - - - -
- 8 Borrell Cruz Emily - - - -
- 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian - - - -
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna - - - -
- 17 Silva Franco Gyselle de la Caridad - - - -
- 18 Matienzo Linares Sulian - - - -
- 11 Castañeda Simon Leanny - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 2 67 89 5.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CUB • Cuba

CUB
PUR 1

3 23
25

25
17

25
19

25
22

98
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:25 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 3505/4/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:50  Total: 1:50
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1 8 Torregrosa Shanon 3 1 6 10 0.75
2 16 Oquendo Alexandra 2 4 11 17 0.50
3 9 Cruz Aurea 1 1 2 4 0.25
3 6 Rosa Yarimar 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 1 Seilhamer Debora - - - -
- 2 Venegas Shara - - - -
- 7 Enright Stephanie - - 3 3
- 12 Nogueras Michelle - - - -
- 15 Santana Daly - - - -
- 18 Del Valle Jetzabel - - 2 2
- 3 Mojica Vilmarie - 1 2 3
- 5 Alvarez Sarai - 3 2 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 12 29 48 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 5 Alvarez Sarai 14 7 12 33 42.42
- 6 Rosa Yarimar 8 3 11 22
- 9 Cruz Aurea 6 5 11 22
- 16 Oquendo Alexandra 7 1 7 15
- 8 Torregrosa Shanon 8 1 5 14
- 3 Mojica Vilmarie 4 - 2 6
- 7 Enright Stephanie - 2 2 4
- 18 Del Valle Jetzabel 2 - - 2
- 1 Seilhamer Debora - - - -
- 2 Venegas Shara - - - -
- 12 Nogueras Michelle - - - -
- 15 Santana Daly - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 19 50 118 41.53


Spike

Limit:  25.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

CUB
PUR 1

3 23
25

25
17

25
19

25
22

98
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:25 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 3505/4/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:50  Total: 1:50
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1 1 Seilhamer Debora 4 9 12 25 1.00
2 6 Rosa Yarimar 3 2 5 10 0.75
3 5 Alvarez Sarai 2 2 5 9 0.50
4 8 Torregrosa Shanon 1 1 4 6 0.25
4 9 Cruz Aurea 1 13 12 26 0.25
- 2 Venegas Shara - - - -
- 12 Nogueras Michelle - - - -
- 18 Del Valle Jetzabel - - - -
- 16 Oquendo Alexandra - 1 3 4
- 3 Mojica Vilmarie - 4 7 11
- 7 Enright Stephanie - 2 2 4
- 15 Santana Daly - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 35 50 96 2.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 11 34

1 3 Mojica Vilmarie 2 3 14 19 0.50
2 6 Rosa Yarimar 1 2 5 8 0.25
2 7 Enright Stephanie 1 4 3 8 0.25
- 1 Seilhamer Debora - - - -
- 8 Torregrosa Shanon - - 8 8
- 12 Nogueras Michelle - - 1 1
- 15 Santana Daly - - 3 3
- 18 Del Valle Jetzabel - - - -
- 5 Alvarez Sarai - 1 11 12
- 9 Cruz Aurea - 2 11 13
- 16 Oquendo Alexandra - 2 9 11
- 2 Venegas Shara - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 15 65 84 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

CUB
PUR 1

3 23
25

25
17

25
19

25
22

98
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:25 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 3505/4/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:50  Total: 1:50
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1 9 Cruz Aurea 18 - 14 32 4.50
2 1 Seilhamer Debora 10 2 16 28 2.50
3 6 Rosa Yarimar 5 2 12 19 1.25
4 7 Enright Stephanie 2 1 6 9 0.50
- 2 Venegas Shara - - - -
- 3 Mojica Vilmarie - - - -
- 5 Alvarez Sarai - - - -
- 8 Torregrosa Shanon - - - -
- 12 Nogueras Michelle - - - -
- 15 Santana Daly - - - -
- 16 Oquendo Alexandra - - 1 1
- 18 Del Valle Jetzabel - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 5 49 89 8.75


Reception

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 3 Mojica Vilmarie 18 1 73 92 4.50
- 1 Seilhamer Debora - - 3 3
- 2 Venegas Shara - - - -
- 5 Alvarez Sarai - - 1 1
- 6 Rosa Yarimar - - - -
- 7 Enright Stephanie - - 1 1
- 8 Torregrosa Shanon - - - -
- 9 Cruz Aurea - - - -
- 12 Nogueras Michelle - - 1 1
- 15 Santana Daly - - - -
- 16 Oquendo Alexandra - - 2 2
- 18 Del Valle Jetzabel - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 1 81 100 4.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

CUB
PUR 1

3 23
25

25
17

25
19

25
22

98
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:25 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 3505/4/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:50  Total: 1:50
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